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Price
71.40 CHF
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.28% (0.20)

CH0406705126
SENS

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Technology

Stock

1,175 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

71.30 CHF (26)
71.40 CHF (95)
72.20 CHF
72.20 CHF
70.40 CHF
71.20 CHF
71.205391 CHF
10,370
738,399.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09
2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=184464971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0406705126&ID_NOTATION=213616774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0406705126&ID_NOTATION=213616774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa8b716260711484116efcff45becbc45d131234addcfbb4399b34538cea83e8&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f71b71e1e0c8b44f4&time=1723321411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbbb39c2674b95089622451367b7f7fae51350467b9919a0d1f26111f4697ac7&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8f96f3f585ac8b5ea&time=1723321411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=272bfd5d1f9bb243306f1e66fc9dced4a1221c7367c2579391181c1cab6bb0b5&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df11f226af311b296&time=1723321411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b621908800536fc2a99cd292b430a5d45f188dcfdc61e81431ba953b1e381452&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a4c73fd94b0b97c0e&time=1723321411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff4873c7f484e18259124ca24e2645613561b7b3a0c333c92ae56cda2cd0c7b7&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=55257cedf5f4144a2&time=1723321411&tool=RSC

SENSIRION HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/09 17:31:21

Price
71.40 CHF

Difference (] 0.28% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN CHO0406705126
Symbol SENS
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,175 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 71.30 CHF (26)
Ask (Ask size) 71.40 CHF (95)
Open 72.20 CHF
High 72.20 CHF
Low 70.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 71.20 CHF
VWAP 71.205391 CHF
Volume (pcs) 10,370
Trading volume 738,399.90
Number of trades 181
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +9.34% -4.29% -21.28%
Perf (abs.) +6.10 -3.20 -19.30
Beta 1.05 1.08 1.24
Volatility 38.04 35.57 40.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SENSIRION HOLDING AG

72.64 CHF (12,725)
79.85 CHF (12,193)
72.21 CHF (12,005)
73.24 CHF (13,170)
84.40 CHF (2024/07/18)
57.50 CHF (2024/04/22)
88.10 CHF (2023/12/19)
57.50 CHF (2024/04/22)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:31 71.40 CHF 0.74 181

09
London Stock 2024/01/ 17:31 76.207 CHF 0.11 1
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 17:14 29.90 EUR 0.00 7

28
Berlin 2019/06/ 15:59 30.75 EUR 0.00 5

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213616774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214224639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214224639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212932326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213389858

SENSIRION HOLDING AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
SENSIRION HOLDING AG

Laubisritistrasse 50 - 8712 Stafa
Telefon: +41-44-306-40-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@sensirion.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marc von
Waldkirch

Johannes
Schumm

Franziska
Brem

Matthias
Gantner

Rahel Meuwly

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Anja Koenig

Franz Studer

Henry Mrejen

Ricarda
Demarmels
Klauser

Felix Mayer

Moritz Lechner

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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